13.56 MHz Midrange Reader / Writer
SIR-2720 (-MUX2/4)
• 13.56 MHz RFID reader/writer for midrange
applications
• reading distance up to 80 cm (ISO-card size)
• anticollision
• MUX with integrated multiplexer for antennas
• CE / FCC part 15 C

Weight: 600 g
Operating temperature: -10 °C to +60 °C
Order Information:
SIR-2720 Order-No.:220.2720
SIR-2720-MUX2 Order-No.:220.2722
SIR-2720-MUX4 Order-No.:220.2729
SIR-2720-00 (USB only / no IO's) Order-No.:220.2723
Specifications are subject to change without notice www.stt-rfid.com
2015-11
 W e  h a v e   t h e  I D e a